
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1995;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501170000
13241

01/17/1995
01:13:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

KYZER,
STEVEN J

199501180000
14651

01/18/1995
11:12:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHRIES,
JOHN W

199502030000
30931

02/03/1995
11:18:38

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NORRIS,
BRENDA S

199501300000
24701

01/30/1995
01:05:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENRY,
PATRICIA

199503160000
69251

03/16/1995
11:30:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
JANICE

199503300000
80851

03/30/1995
09:46:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORSWORTH
Y, CAROLYN

199503310000
81891

03/31/1995
11:03:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAZZELL,
RENEATHA

199504170000
98051

04/17/1995
08:58:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
JESSIE A

199212160003
03071

199505110001
23461

05/11/1995
12:38:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYNES,
ROBERT E JR

199508230002
31911

08/23/1995
10:58:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALTERMAN,
CHARLES H
SR

6 141 Lot#:54 Book:6
Pg:141

199509290002
74301

09/29/1995
01:07:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON,
YEANDY

199510060002
80201

10/06/1995
01:22:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALLMARK,
THOMAS E SR

199411290003
51681

199510230003
03661

10/23/1995
02:23:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK,
MELBA

199403150000
84121

199510250003
06181

10/25/1995
01:13:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOODWIN,
JOSEPH
KEITH

199411160003
42411

199510300003
10971

10/30/1995
11:53:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINGS,
BONNIE

199305030001
24121



199511150003
30171

11/15/1995
01:27:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COCHRAN,
JERRY L

Sec:06
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199505170001
29391

05/17/1995
12:19:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUEY,
JOSEPH
CURRY

199212210003
08881

199508230002
31921

08/23/1995
10:58:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, BILLY
RAYE

4 37 Lot#:15 Lot:&
Blk:3 Book:4
Pg:37 Desc:16,
17, 18 AND 19

199509140002
56611

09/14/1995
01:45:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BALSLY,
PAMELA

199409140002
81361

199510060002
80211

10/06/1995
01:22:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTLER,
JAMES
HENRY JR

5 79 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:79

199512110003
54691

12/11/1995
11:00:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELMS,
HERMAN


