Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= M	UTUAL SA	<b>AVINGS C</b>	REDIT UN	NON; Date	e Recorde	d= 1995;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501170000 13241	01/17/1995 01:13:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	KYZER, STEVEN J						
199501180000 14651	01/18/1995 11:12:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHRIES, JOHN W						
199502030000 30931	02/03/1995 11:18:38	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NORRIS, BRENDA S						
199501300000 24701	01/30/1995 01:05:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENRY, PATRICIA						
199503160000 69251	03/16/1995 11:30:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, JANICE						
199503300000 80851	03/30/1995 09:46:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORSWORTH Y, CAROLYN						
199503310000 81891	03/31/1995 11:03:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAZZELL, RENEATHA						
199504170000 98051	04/17/1995 08:58:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, JESSIE A					199212160003 03071	
199505110001 23461	05/11/1995 12:38:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYNES, ROBERT E JR						
199508230002 31911	08/23/1995 10:58:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALTERMAN, CHARLES H SR			6	141		Lot#:54 Book:6 Pg:141
199509290002 74301	09/29/1995 01:07:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON, YEANDY						
199510060002 80201	10/06/1995 01:22:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALLMARK, THOMAS E SR					199411290003 51681	
199510230003 03661	10/23/1995 02:23:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK, MELBA					199403150000 84121	
199510250003 06181	10/25/1995 01:13:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOODWIN, JOSEPH KEITH					199411160003 42411	
199510300003 10971	10/30/1995 11:53:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINGS, BONNIE					199305030001 24121	

	11/15/1995 01:27:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COCHRAN, JERRY L					Sec:06 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199505170001 29391	05/17/1995 12:19:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUEY, JOSEPH CURRY				199212210003 08881	
199508230002 31921	08/23/1995 10:58:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, BILLY RAYE		4	37		Lot#:15 Lot:& Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:37 Desc:16, 17, 18 AND 19
	09/14/1995 01:45:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BALSLY, PAMELA				199409140002 81361	
199510060002 80211	10/06/1995 01:22:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTLER, JAMES HENRY JR		5	79		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:79
199512110003 54691	12/11/1995 11:00:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NELMS, HERMAN					